
HNRCA	Past	participants	

Year	 Name	 Former	Title	 Current	Title	 Email	
ALD	II	 Booth,	Sarah	L	 Professor	 Director	HNRCA	 Sarah.Booth@tufts.edu	
ALD	X	 Lamon-Fava,	Stefania	 Division	Chair	 Scientist	 stefania.lamon-fava@tufts.edu	
ALD	I		 Fielding,	Roger	A	 Professor	 Senior	Scientist	 roger.fielding@tufts.edu	
ALD	III	

Kehayias,	Joseph	
Director,	Body	Composition	
Laboratory	

**	
	

	
ALD	I	

Lichtenstein,	Alice	H	

Stanley	N.	Gershoff	
Professor	of	Nutrition	
Science	and	Policy	

Gershoff	Professor	of	
Nutrition	Science	and	Policy,	
and	Senior	Scientist	 alice.lichtenstein@tufts.edu	

ALD	XII	
Matthan,	Nirupa	 	

Scientist	I/Assistant	Professor	 nirupa.matthan@tufts.edu	

ALD	IV	 McKeown,	Nicola	M	 Associate	Professor	 Scientist	I	 nicola.mckeown@tufts.edu	
ALD	IV	

Meydani,	Mohsen	
Professor	&	Director,	
Vascular	Biology	

Professor	of	Nutrition	
Emeritus	 Mohsen.meydani@tufts.edu		

ALD	XII	
Ordovas,	Jose	 	

Professor	 jose.ordovas@tufts.edu	

ALD	V	 Smith,	Donald	E	H	 Adjunct	Assistant	Professor	 Scientist	II	 donald.smith@tufts.edu	
ALD	VI	 Wu,	Dayong	 Associate	Professor	 Scientist	I	 dayong.wu@tufts.edu	
	

Friedman	School	Past	Participants	

Year	 Name	 Former	Title	 Current	Title	 Email	
ALD	III	 Ausman,	Lynne	 Professor	 Professor	 lynne.ausman@tufts.edu	
ALD	V	 Economos,	Christina	D	 Professor	 Professor	 christina.economos@tufts.edu	
ALD	VI	 Folta,	Sara	C	 Associate	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 sara.folta@tufts.edu	
ALD	XII	 Ghosh,	Shibani	 	 Research	Associate	Professor		 shibani.ghosh@tufts.edu	

ALD	X	 Griffin,	Timothy	 Associate	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 Timothy.Griffin@tufts.edu	
ALD	V	

Giguere,	Paul	

Assist.	Professor	&	Senior	
Director	of	Academic	
Initiatives	

**	

	
ALD	XII	

Hennessey,	Erin	 	
Assistant	Professor	 erin.hennessy@tufts.edu	

ALD	VIII	 Masters,	William	A.	 Professor	 Professor	 William.Masters@tufts.edu	



ALD	II	 Maxwell,	Daniel	G	 Professor	 Professor	 Daniel.Maxwell@tufts.edu	
ALD	IX	 McKay,	Diane	 Assistant	Professor		 Assistant	Professor	 Diane.McKay@tufts.edu	
ALD	V	 Palmer,	Carole	 Professor		 Professor	Emerita	 Carole.palmer@tufts.edu	
ALD	VII	 Rogers,	Beatrice	 Professor	 Professor	 beatrice.rogers@tufts.edu	
ALD	IX	 Sacheck,	Jennifer	 Associate	Professor	 Adjunct	Professor	 Jennifer.sacheck@tufts.edu	
ALD	III	 Saltzman,	Edward	 Academic	Dean	 Academic	Dean	 edward.saltzman@tufts.edu	
ALD	I	 Walker,	Peter	 Director	 **	 Peter.walker@tufts.edu	
	
	
ALD	III	

Wanke,	Christine	 Professor	

Pressor	of	Medicine	and	
Public	Health	and	
Community	Medicine	
Emerita	 Christine.wanke@tufts.edu	

ALD	XII	
Wilde,	Parke	 	

Professor	 parke.wilde@tufts.edu	

ALD	XII	
Zhang,	Fang	Fang	 	

Associate	Professor	 fang_fang.zhang@tufts.edu	

	

	 	



A	&	S	Past	Participants	

Year	 Last	Name	
First	
Name	 Former	Title	 Current	Title	 Email	

ALD	V	 Agyeman	 Julian	 Professor		 Professor	 Julian.agyeman@tufts.edu	
ALD	VIII	 Art	 David	 Assoc	Professor	 Professor	 David.Art@tufts.edu	
ALD	II	 Auner	 Joseph	 Professor		 Professor	 Joseph.auner@tufts.edu	
ALD	XII	 Baker	 Nancy	 	 Associate	Professor	and	Chair	

nancy.baker@tufts.edu	

ALD	II	 Boghosian	 Bruce	 Professor	 Professor	 Bruce.boghosian@tufts.edu	
ALD	VII	 Brizuela	 Barbara	 Assoc	Professor		 Dean	of	Academic	Affairs	 barbara.brizuela@tufts.edu		
ALD	XII	

Byrnes	 Elizabeth	 	
Professor	 Elizabeth.byrnes@tufts.edu	

ALD	XII	
Davis	

	
Mary	 	

Associate	Professor	&	Chair	 mary.davis@tufts.edu	

ALD	X	 Dhingra	 Pawan	 Professor	&	Chair	 **Left	Tufts	 Pawan.Dhingra@tufts.edu	
ALD	IX	 Dobrow	 Julie	 Program	Director	 Senior	Lecturer	 julie.dobrow@tufts.edu	
ALD	X	 Evrigenis	 Ioannis	 Professor	and	Chair	 Professor	 Ioannis.Evrigenis@tufts.edu	
ALD	VI	 Gardulski	 Anne	 Assoc	Professor		 Associate	Professor	 Anne.gardulski@tufts.edu	
ALD	VI	 Hasselblatt	 Boris	 Professor	&	Chair	 Professor	 Boris.hasselblatt@tufts.edu	
ALD	III	 Inouye	 Charles	 Professor	 Professor	 Charles.inouye@tufts.edu	
ALD	II	 Kounaves	 Sam	 Professor	 Professor	 Samuel.kounaves@tufts.edu	
ALD	XII	 Leventhal	 Tama	 	 Professor	 tama.leventhal@tufts.edu	

ALD	IV	

Levine	 Peter		

Director	of	Research	and	
Center	for	Information	&	
Research	on	Civic	Learning	
and	Engagement		

Associate	Dean	for	Academic	
Affairs	and	Lincoln	Filene	
Professor	of	Citizenship	&	
Public	Affairs	 	

ALD	XI	 Love	 Peter	 Associate	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 Peter.Love@tufts.edu	
ALD	XII	 Marchesini	 Danilo	 	 Professor	 danilo.marchesini@tufts.edu	

ALD	VII	 McWayne	 Christine	 Assoc.	Prof	&	Director	 Professor	 Christine.mcwayne@tufts.edu	
ALD	III	 Mistry	 Jayanthi	 Assoc	Professor		 Professor	 Jayanthi.mistry@tufts.edu	
ALD	XI	 Montez	 Noe	 Associate	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 Noe.Montez@tufts.edu	
ALD	IX	 Nathans	 Heather	 Professor	and	Chair	 Professor	 heather.nathans@tufts.edu	
ALD	VII	

Orians	 Colin	
Professor	&	Program	
Director	

Professor	
Colin.orians@tufts.edu	



ALD	X	 Palou	 Pedro	 Professor	&	Chair	 Professor	 Pedro.Palou@tufts.edu	
ALD	I	 Pinderhughes	 Ellen	 Assoc	Professor	 Professor	 Ellen.pinderhughes@tufts.edu	
ALD	VII	 Probst	 Peter	 Professor	&	Chair	 Professor	 Peter.probst@tufts.edu	
ALD	VIII	 Remick	 Elizabeth	 Assoc	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 elizabeth.remick@tufts.edu		
ALD	XII	 Rice	 James	 	 Professor	and	Dept	Chair	 james.rice@tufts.edu	

ALD	VIII	 Ruane	 Kim	 Professor	 Professor	&	Chair	 Kim.ruane@tufts.edu	
ALD	X	 Schildkraut	 Deborah	 Professor	&	Chair	 Professor	&	Chair	 Deborah.Schildkraut@tufts.edu	
ALD	IX	 Shin	 Lisa	 Professor	&	Chair	 Professor	&	Chair	 lisa.shin@tufts.edu		
ALD	XII	 Thomas	 Ayanna	 	 Professor	 	Ayanna.Thomas@tufts.edu	

ALD	XI	 Thomas	 Samuel	 Associate	Professor	 Dean	of	Academic	Affairs	 Sam.Thomas@tufts.edu	
	
ALD	II	

Tickle-
Degnen	 Linda	 Professor		

	
Professor	 Linda.tickle_degnen@tufts.edu	

ALD	IV	 Tobin	 Roger	 Professor	&	Chair	 Professor	 Roger.tobin@tufts.edu	
ALD	IV	 Utz	 Arthur	 Assoc	Professor		 Professor	 Arthur.utz@tufts.edu	
ALD	VIII	 Vaught	 Sabina	 Assoc	Professor	 Sr	Lab	Animal	Tech	 Sabina.vaught@tufts.edu		
ALD	III	 Wu	 Jean	 Senior	Lecturer		 Senior	Lecturer	Emerita	 Jean.wu@tufts.edu	
ALD	VIII	 Wu	 Weiping	 Professor	&	Chair	 **	 Weiping.wu@tufts.edu	
ALD	XII	

Zabel	 Jeff	 	
Professor	 jeff.zabel@tufts.edu	

	

Cummings	Vet	School	Past	Participants	

Year	 Last	Name	
First	
Name	 Former	Title	 Current	Title	 Email	

	
ALD	VIII	 Akiyoshi	 Donna	

Associate	Research	
Professor	

**	
donna.akiyoshi@tufts.edu		

	
ALD	XI	 Amuguni	

Janetrix	
Hellen	 Assistant	Professor	

Associate	Professor	
Janetrix.Amuguni@tufts.edu		

	
ALD	XII	 Blaze	 Cheryl	 	

Associate	Professor	Emerita	
&	Hospital	Director	

cheryl.blaze@tufts.edu	

ALD	XI	 Beamer	 Gillian	 Assistant	Professor	 	 Gillian.Beamer@tufts.edu		
ALD	VI	

Bridges	 Robert	 Professor	
Professor	of	Biomedical	
Sciences	Emeritus	 Robert.bridges@tufts.edu		

ALD	V	 Burgess	 Kristine	 Asst	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 Kristine.burgess@tufts.edu		



ALD	V	 De	Laforcade		 Armelle	 Asst	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 Armelle.delaforcade@tufts.edu	
ALD	VI	 Donohue-

Rolfe	 Arthur	 Assoc	Professor	
Associate	Professor	of	
Biomedical	Sciences	Emeritus	 Arthur.donohue-rolfe@tufts.edu	

ALD	VII	
Frank		 Nicholas	 Prof	&	Chair	

Assoc	Dean	for	Academic	
Affairs	 Nicholas.Frank@tufts.edu		

ALD	II	 Freeman	 Lisa	 Professor	 Professor	 Lisa.freeman@tufts.edu	
ALD	IX	 Garcia-Lopez	 Jose	 Asst.	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 Jose.garcia-lopez@tufts.edu	
ALD	IV	

Kaufman	 Gretchen	

Assistant	Professor	&	
Director,	Center	for	
Conservation	Medicine	

Adjunct	Assistant	Professor	

	
	
ALD	VIII	 Knoll	 Joyce	 Assoc	Professor	

Associate	Professor	and	
Interim	Chair,	Biomedical	 joyce.knoll@tufts.edu		

ALD	XI	
Labato	 Mary	Anna	 Clinical	Professor	

Clinical	Professor	and	
Associate	Chair	 mary.labato@tufts.edu		

ALD	IX	
Lee-Parritz	 David	 Clinical	Professor	

Chair	of	Environmental	and	
Population	Health	

David.lee-parritz@tufts.edu	
	

ALD	VIII	 Leveille-
Webster	 Cynthia	

Professor	&	Chair,	Faculty	
Council,	&	Associate	Chair	

Professor	
Cynthia.leveille-wewbster@tufyts.edu	

ALD	X	 Mazan	 Melissa	 Associate	Professor	 Professor	 Melissa.mazan@tuftys.edu	
ALD	VIII	

McCobb	 Emily	

Clinical	Assistant	Professor	
&	Director	/	Director	
Shelter	Medicine	Program	

Clinical	Associate	Professor	

Emily.mccobb@tufts.edu	
ALD	VI	 Penninck	 Dominique	 Professor,	Clinical	Sciences	 Professor	 Dominique.penninck@tufts.edu	
ALD	V	

Rentko	Di	
Paola	

Virginia	
(Ginny)	

Hospital	Director,	Tufts	
Veterinary	Emergency	
Treatment	

Clinical	Associate	Professor	

Virginia.rentko@tufts.edu	
ALD	VI	

Rozanski	 Elizabeth	
Assistant	Professor,	Critical	
Care;	Section	Head,	ICU	

Associate	Professor	
Elizabeth.rozanski@tufts.edu	

ALD	III	
Rush	 John	

Professor,	Assoc	Chair	
Clinical	Sciences	

Professor	
	

ALD	XI	 Sanchez-
Lodono	 Alfredo	 Associate	Professor	

**	
	

	
ALD	I	

Tseng	 Florina	
Asst.	Professor;	Director	of	
Wildlife	Clinic	

Associate	Professor	and	
Associate	Chair,	Infectious	
Disease	and	Global	Health	 Flo.tseng@tufts.edu		



ALD	VI	

Warner	 Angie	

Associate	Professor,	
Biomedical	Sciences;	Assoc	
Dean,	Academic	Affairs	

Associate	Professor	

Angie.warner@tufts.edu	
ALD	XII	

Wayne	 Annie	 	
Assistant	Professor	 annie.wayne@tufts.edu	

ALD	XII	
Whittier	 Chris	 	

Research	Assistant	Professor	 Chris.whittier@tufts.edu	

ALD	XII	
Wilkinson	 Julia	 	

Clinical	Assistant	Professor	 julia.wilkinson@tufts.edu	

	

Dental	School	Past	Participants	

Year	 Last	Name	
First	
Name	 Former	Title	 Current	Title	 Email	

ALD	VII	 Abbasy	 Jamil	 Clinical	Instructor	 Assistant	Professor	 Jamil.abbasy@tufts.edu	
ALD	XI	

Akyalcin	 Sercan	 Associate	Professor		

Associate	Professor,	
Postgraduate	Program	
Director	 Sercan.Akyalcin@tufts.edu		

ALD	X	 	Al	Ghanem	 Tofool	 Assistant	Professor	 **	 Tofool.Alghanem@tufts.edu	
ALD	X	

	Amato	 Robert	 Professor	

Professor,	Chair	of	
Endodontics,	Assistant	Dean	
for	Postgraduate	Clinical	
Affairs	 Robert.amato@tufts.edu		

ALD	II	 Arbree	 Nancy	 Associate	Dean/Professor	 Professor	Emerita	 Nancy.arbree@tufts.edu		
ALD	VI	

Arsenault	 Peter	 Associate	Professor		
Professor,	Division	Head	of	
Operative	Dentistry	 Peter.arsenault@tufts.edu	

	 	 	 	 	 	
ALD	VI	 Drag	 Darren	 Assistant	Professor	 Assistant	Professor	 darren.drag@tufts.edu		
ALD	XII	 Dragan	 Irina	 	 Assistant	Professor	 irina.dragan@tufts.edu	

ALD	X	

	Ghaffari	 Ruby	 Assistant	Professor	

Assistant	Professor,	Assistant	
Dean	for	Predoctoral	Clinical	
Affairs	 Ruby.ghaffari@tufts.edu	

ALD	VI	 Gulati	 Harish	 Clinical	Associate	Professor	 **	 Harish.Gulati@tufts.edu	
ALD	I	 Hanley	 James	 Associate	Dean/Professor	 **	 james.hanley@tufts.edu		
ALD	III	 Hayes	 Catherine	 Professor	 **	 Catherine.hayes@tufts.edu	



ALD	I		 Kahn	 Michael	 Professor	 **	 Michael.kahn@tufts.edu	
ALD	VII	 Kim		 Yong	Jeong	 Associate	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 Yong.kim@tufts.edu	
ALD	V	 Kugel	 Gerard	 Associate	Dean/Professor	 Professor	 Gerard.kugel@tufts.edu	
ALD	XII	

Lerman	 Mark	 	
Associate	Professor	 mark.lerman@tufts.edu	

ALD	III	 Mehta	 Noshir	 Associate	Dean/Professor	 Professor	 Noshir.mehta@tufts.edu	
ALD	VIII	

Nehring	 Mark	
Department	
Chair/Professor	

Professor	
mark.nehring@tufts.edu	

ALD	III	 Papageorge	 Maria	 Associate	Dean/Professor	 Professor	 Maria.papageorge@tufts.edu	
ALD	XI	

Papathanasio
u	 Aikaterini	 Assistant	Professor		

Associate	Professor,	Director	
of	the	Program	in	Advanced	
Education	in	Esthetic	
Dentistry	 Aikaterini.Papathanasiou@tufts.edu		

ALD	IX	 Patterson	 Ellen	 Assistant	Professor	 Assistant	Professor	 Ellen.Patterson@tufts.edu	
	
ALD	III	 Ramesh	 Aruna	 Assistant	Professor	

Professor,	Associate	Dean	for	
Academic	Affairs	 Aruna.ramesh@tufts.edu	

ALD	III	
Rankin	 Charles	 Professor	

Professor,	Director	of	
BaSiCSsss	Course	 charles.rankin@tufts.edu	

ALD	VIII	 Saksena	 Yun	 Clinical	Associate	Professor	 **	 Yun.saksena@tufts.edu	
ALD	VII	 Scrivani	 Steven	 Professor	 **	 Steven.scrivani@tufts.edu	
ALD	VII	 Stark	 Paul	 Associate	Professor	 Adjunct	Professor	 Paul.stark@tufts.edu	
ALD	V	 Solomon	 Lynn	 Associate	Professor	 **	 Lynn.solomon@tufts.edu	
ALD	IV	 Trombly	 Paul	 Associate	Clinical	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 Paul.trombly@tufts.edu	
ALD	IV	 Vannah	 Dorothy	 Associate	Professor	 **	 Dorothy.vannah@tufts.edu	
ALD	IV	

Weber	 Hans	Peter	
Department	
Chair/Professor	

Professor	Emeritus	
Hp.weber@tufts.edu	

ALD	IV	 West	 Dawn	 Assistant	Professor	 **	 Dawn.west@tufts.edu	
ALD	X	 Wetmore	 Lois	 Assistant	Professor	 Assistant	Professor	 Lois.wetmore@tufts.edu	
ALD	II	 Wright	 Wanda	 Assistant	Professor	 **	 Wanda.wright@tufts.edu	
ALD	III	 Yelick	 Pamela	 Professor	 Professor	 Pamela.yelick@tufts.edu	
	

	

	

	



	

Engineering	School	Past	Participants	

Year	 Last	Name	 First	
Name	

Former	Title	 Current	Title	 Email	

ALD	IV	
Brodley	 Carla	

Professor,	Computer	
Science	

**	
	

ALD	V	 Gute	 David	 Assoc	Professor	 Professor	 David.gute@tufts.edu	
ALD	XI	 Fisher	 Kathleen	 Professor	 Professor	 Kathleen.Fisher@tufts.edu		

ALD	IX	 Hassoun	 Soha	 Assoc	Professor	&	Chair	 Professor	
soha@cs.tufts.edu	
	

ALD	II	 Hopwood	 Jeffrey	 Professor	 Professor	 Jeffrey.hopwood@tufts.edu	
ALD	II	 Islam	 Shafiqul	 Professor	 Professor	 Shafiqul.islam@tufts.edu	
ALD	II	 Lee	 Kyongbum	 Assoc	Professor	 Professor	 Kyongbum.lee@tufts.edu	
ALD	IX	 Messner	 Bill	 Professor	&	Chair	 **	 William.Messner@tufts.edu		
ALD	III	 Miller	 Eric	 Professor	 Professor	 Eric.miller@tufts.edu	

ALD	XII	 Panzer	 Matthew	 	 Associate	Professor	
matthew.panzer@tufts.edu	

ALD	IV	 Pennell	 Kurt	 Professor	 Adjunct	Professor	 Kurt.pennell@tufts.edu	
ALD	IX	 Scheutz	 Matthias	 Assoc.	Professor	 Professor	 mscheutz@cs.tufts.edu		
ALD	VIII	 Sonkusale	 Sameer	 Assoc	Dean	 Professor	 sameer.sonkusale@tufts.edu		
ALD	XI	 Vandervelde	 Thomas	 Assoc	Professor	 Associate	Professor	 tvanderv@ece.tufts.edu	

ALD	IX	 Williams	 Darryl	
Assoc	Dean	&	Research	
Professor	 **	 Darryl.williams@tufts.edu	

	

	

Fletcher	School	Past	Participants	

Year	 Last	Name	
First	
Name	 Former	Title	 Current	Title	 Email	

ALD	IX	 Babbitt	 Eileen	

Professor	of	the	Practice	-	
Director	of	the	Institute	for	
Human	Security	 Professor	of	Practice	 eileen.babbitt@tufts.edu	

ALD	IX	 Block	 Steven	 Academic	Dean		 Professor	and	Academic	Dean	 Steven.block@tufts.edu	



ALD	XI	 Gallagher	 Kelly	Sims	
Professor	and	Director	of	
CIERP	 Professor	 Kelly.Gallagher@tufts.edu	

ALD	VIII	 Simone	–	Kang	 Susan	 Program	Director	 **	 	

ALD	XII	 Toft	 Monica	 	 Professor	
monica.toft@tufts.edu	

ALD	I	 Uvin	 Peter	 Dean	 **	 	
	

Medical	School	Past	Participants	

Year	 Last	Name	
First	
Name	 Former	Title	 Current	Title	 Email	

ALD	IX	 Allen	 Jennifer	

Associate	Professor	&	
Program	Director,	
Community	Health	 Professor	 Jennifer.Allen@tufts.edu		

ALD	IX	 Beninger	 Paul	

Adjunct	Lecturer	&	
Director	MS	of	
Development	and	
Regulation	of	Medicine	
and	Devices	 Associate	Professor	 Paul.beninger@tufts.edu	

ALD	II	 Damassa	 David	 Professor	 Professor	Emeritus	 David.damassa@tufts.edu	

ALD	II	 Dammann	 Olaf	 Professor	
Professor	and	Associate	Dean	
University	College	 Olaf.Dammann@tufts.edu		

	 Epstein	 Scott	 Professor	 	 Scott.epstein@tufts.edu	
ALD	VII	 Forrester	 Janet	 Assoc.	Prof	 Assoc	Professor	 janet.forrester@tufts.edu		

ALD	III	 Frank	 Eric	 Professor	

Professor	of	Integrative	
Physiology	and	Pathobiology	
Emeritus	 Eric.frank@tufts.edu	

ALD	II	 Greenberg	 Andrew	 Professor	 Senior	Scientist	 Andrew.greenberg@tufts.edu	
ALD	I	 Haydon	 Philip	 Professor	 Professor	 Philip.haydon@tufts.edu	
ALD	VIII	 Iacomini	 John	 Professor		 Professor	 John.iacomini@tufts.edu	
ALD	VI	 Kaitin	 Ken	 Research	Professor	 Professor	 Kenneth.kaitin@tufts.edu	
ALD	V	 Kumamoto	 Carol	 Professor	 Professor	 Carol.kumamoto@tufts.edu	

ALD	XII	 Munger		 Karl	 	 Professor	
karl.munger@tufts.edu	

ALD	VII	 Murphy		 Richard	 Director-	PA	Program	 Clinical	Associate	Professor	 Richard.Murphy@tufts.edu		



ALD	I	 Must	 Aviva	 Professor	

Professor	and	Chair	of	Public	
Health	and	Community	
Medicine,	and	Dean	of	Public	
Health	and	Professional	
Degree	Programs	 Aviva.must@tufts.edu	

ALD	II	 Naumova	 Elena	 Professor	 Professor	 Elena.naumova@tufts.edu	
ALD	VI	 Norwitz	 Errol	 Professor	 Professor	 	
ALD	VII	 Rebeiz	 Elie	 Professor	 Professor	 elie.rebeiz@tufts.edu		

ALD	VI	 Sackey	 Joyce	 Dean	Multicult.	Affrs.	
Associate	Provost	and	Chief	
Diversity	Officer	 Joyce.sackey@tufts.edu	

ALD	I	 Schwob	 James	 Professor	 Professor	 Jim.schwob@tufts.edu	
ALD	V	 Segal	 Scott	 Professor	 **	 	

ALD	I	 Selker	 Harry	 Professor	
Dean	of	Clinical	and	
Translational	Science	Institute	 Harry.selker@tufts.edu	

ALD	IX	 Sharma	 Neha	

Asst.	Professor	,	Director	
Child	Adolescent	
Psychiatry	Division	 Assistant	Professor	 	

ALD	V	 Summergrad	 Paul	 Professor	 Professor	 Paul.summergrad@tufts.edu	
ALD	IV	 Wortis	 Henry	 Professor	 Professor	 Henry.wortis@tufts.edu	
	

Biomedical	(Sackler)	Past	Participants	

Year	 Last	Name	
First	
Name	 Former	Title	 Current	Title	 Email	

ALD	VIII	 Liscum	 Laura	
Dir.	Building	Diversity	in	
Biomed	Science	

Professor	of	Integrative	
Physiology	and	Pathobiology	
Emerita	 laura.liscum@tufts.edu		

ALD	IX	 Pothos	 Emmanuel	

Associate	Professor,	
Program	Director,	
Pharmacology		 Associate	Professor	 emmanuel.pothos@tufts.edu		

	

	

	



SMFA	Past	Participants	

Year	 Last	Name	
First	
Name	 Former	Title	 Current	Title	 Email	

ALD	XII	 Guzman	 Eulogio	 	 Senior	Lecturer	
eulogio.guzman@tufts.edu	

ALD	XII	 Harrison	 Nate	 	 Professor	of	the	Practice	
nate.harrison@tufts.edu	

ALD	XII	 Murrow	 Ethan	 	 Professor	of	the	Practice	
Ethan.Murrow@tufts.edu	

	

	

**	Doesn’t	appear	in	the	Tufts	directory	

	


